क्रय आदेश/स्र्वीकृनत र्पत्र जारी होने की नतथथ  े 60 ददन के 
भीतर  
60 days from the date of issue of Purchase Order/LOA 

6 
वर्वज्ञावर्पत ननवर्वदा िूल्य  (जीए टी  दहत )/ 
Advertised tender value (Incl. GST) 

रु. 18,92,549.36 
(अठारह लाख बानब ेहजार र्पांच  ौ उनचा  रुर्पये छत्ती  र्पै े 
िात्र( 
Rs. 18,92,549.36  
(Rupees Eighteen Lakh Ninety-Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Forty-Nine and Thirty-Six Paisa only) 

7 
बयाना रालश (ईएििी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 38,000.00 
Rs. 38,000.00 

रेलटेल कॉपोरेशि ऑफ इंडिया मलमिटेि 
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. 
19th Floor, Aurora Waterfront Building, Plot no. 34/1, Block -

GN, Sector - V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata -700091, West